
Yamaha MT-7 '14/16

BL1013

SPECIAL PARTS

71817XKI    Homologated Nichrom - Carbon 

71817XKN   Homologated Nichrom (Dark) - Carbon

71655MI    Racing Collectors Low Version

71817AO    Homologated Alluminium

71817AON    Homologated Alluminium (Dark)

71817AOB    Homologated Alluminium (White)

 

71817PK    Homologated Titanium - Carbon

71817MK  Homologated Carbon - Carbon

71817AK  Homologated Alluminium - Carbon

71817AKN  Homologated Alluminium (Dark)- Carbon

71817AKB  Homologated Alluminium (White)- Carbon

71605MI    Racing Collectors High Version

11010KZ    Catalyst

8B

3

6B

7

2
6A

7

15B

9

8A

5

10

11

12

14

13

6B

7
7

3

2

15A8A

9

10

5

4

3

6B

7

13 12 14

15A

6A

7

911 10

5

11

1

1

4

TBEI M8 x 20

6A

24

TCEI M8 x 45

2

1

8A

8B

24

TCEI M8 x 45

Rubber 3240057

Bracket 5843253

N°2 Screw

TCEI M8 x 30

Spring 5281003

M12 Lambda sensor

plug bolt 5175005

Collector 1

5211114 Stainless steel

Collector 2

5211115 Stainless Steel

2:1 Manifold

5750498 Stainless Steel

Manifold

5735572 Stainless Steel

Plate 3882359

Collector 1

5211114 Stainless steel

Collector 2

5211115 Stainless steel

2:1 Manifold

5750498 Stainless Steel

Spring 5281003

M12 Lambda sensor

plug bolt 5175005

Spring 3416034

N°2 Screw 

TCEI M6 x 20

N°1 Screw 

M8 x 25

Bracket 5843351



 
PARTI DI RICAMBIO  /  SPARE PARTS 

 
 

71817AK 71817AKB 71817AKN 71817AO 71817AOB 71817AON 71817MK 71817PK 71817XKI 71817XKN
cod cod cod cod cod cod cod cod cod cod

1 Assieme anteriore /  Front assembly 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008475 5008984 5008984

2 Corpo Marmitta / Silencer Sleeve 5257082 5262002 5257163 5257082 5262002 5257163 5270111 5260332 5254217 5265029

3 Assieme Posteriore /  Rear assembly 5009448 5009448 5009448 5009453 5009453 5009453 5009448 5009448 5009459 5009459

4 Fondello in carbonio /Carbon fibre end cap 5704101 5704101 5704101 5704031 5704031 5704060 5704060

5 Materiale fonoassorbente / Sound-absorbant material 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690150 5690083 5690083

6A Fascetta di Serraggio Anteriore / Front Strap For Rivets 5495064 5495064 5495064 5495064 5495064 5495064 5495099 5495060 5495310 5495310

6B Fascetta di Serraggio Posteriore / Rear Strap For Rivets 5495437 5495437 5495437 5495437 5495437 5495437 5495436 5495435 5495427 5495427

7 Rivetto inox mm 4.8 / Stainless Steel 4.8 mm Rivet 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011 3608011

8A Rivetto allum.mm.3.0 / Aluminium 3.0 mm Rivet 3608016 3608016 3608016 3608010 3608016 3608016 3608016 3608010 3608010 3608016

8B Rivetto allum.mm.3.0 / Aluminium 3.0 mm Rivet 3608017 3608017 3608017 3608016 3608016 3608016 3608016

9 Targhetta Arrow / Arrow Plate 5855110 5855110 5855110 5855104 5855110 5855110 5855110 5855104 5855031 5855109

10 Silenziatore Interno / Db Killer 5930028 5930028 5930028 5930028 5930028 5930028 5930028 5930028 5930019 5930019

11 Seeger / Retain Clip 3640035 3640035 3640035 3640035 3640035 3640035 3640035 3640035 3640035 3640035

12 Fascetta di Sostegno / Silencer Clamp 5480079 5480079 5480079 5480079 5480079 5480079 5480080 5490024

13 Guarnizione x Fascetta / Clamp Gasket 5630003 5630003 5630003 5630003 5630003 5630003 5630003

14 Copri Fascetta / Stainless Steel Clamp Protection 5480004 5480004 5480004 5480004 5480004 5480004 5480004

15A Molla  / Spring 5281002 5281002 5281002 5281002 5281002 5281002 5281002 5281002

15B Molla  / Spring 5281003 5281003

24 Spessore / Spacer (MT-07) 5180003 5180003 5180003 5180003 5180003 5180003 5180003 5180003

ID DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION

 


